RoONix

Premium Quality

Impact Drill
13mm-800W

POWER TOOLS

2212

= High-power, resistant impact drill delivers 3000RPM for
outstanding performances in drilling and impact drilling

= Robust 800W motor ensures longer lifetime and higher

efficiency

= Ergonomic small handy body design enables fatigue-free
operations in different industries

= Full metal, strong 13mm keyed chuck

= 360° rotating ergonomic side handle minimizes vibration
and enables continuous low-fatigue work

= Forward and reverse rotation functions
= Anti-dust switch and variable-speed reversing function for

accurate bit starting

= Variable speed control for working at customized speeds to
suit various application materials

Model

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Power

Frequency

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Masonry
No-load RPM

Max Impact Rate
Voltage

Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2212

Keyed
13mm
800W
50/60Hz
25mm
13mm
13mm
0-3000 RPM
46000 BPM
110/220V
1.75kg
Ronix color box

Auxiliary Ronix-design
handle, Depth gauge,
Chuck key

CEGa

www.ronixtools.com



