



Impact Drill 13mm-800W

2212

- High-power, resistant impact drill delivers 3000RPM for outstanding performances in drilling and impact drilling
- Robust 800W motor ensures longer lifetime and higher efficiency
- Ergonomic small handy body design enables fatigue-free operations in different industries
- Full metal, strong 13mm keyed chuck
- 360° rotating ergonomic side handle minimizes vibration and enables continuous low-fatigue work
- Forward and reverse rotation functions
- Anti-dust switch and variable-speed reversing function for accurate bit starting
- Variable speed control for working at customized speeds to suit various application materials

Model	2212
Chuck Type	Keyed
Chuck Size	13mm
Power	800W
Frequency	50/60Hz
Max Capacity in Wood	25mm
Max Capacity in Steel	13mm
Max Capacity in Masonry	13mm
No-load RPM	0-3000 RPM
Max Impact Rate	46000 BPM
Voltage	110/220V
Weight	1.75kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box
Includes	Auxiliary Ronix-design handle, Depth gauge, Chuck key











